

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Prayer
- 3. Pledge of Allegiance
- 4. Roll Call
- 5. Approval of Agenda
- 6. Public Input
- 7. Recognitions
 - 1. AHS Sports
 - 2. Career and Technical Education Month
- 8. Mr. Lee Edminson Facility Updates

9. Consent Agenda

- 1. Approval of Minutes January 19, 2023
- 2. Approval of Minutes February 6, 2023
- 3. Paid Payables January 2023
- 4. Financial Statements January 2023
- 5. Personnel
- 6. Volunteers
- 7. Field Trip Request AHS Varsity Golf Overnight
- 8. Field Trip Request AHS SCA Overnight
- 9. Field Trip Request AHS Scholars Bowl Overnight and Out-of-State
- 10. Field Trip Request AHS Baseball Overnight
- 11. Field Trip Request AHS Cheer Overnight
- 12. Field Trip Request AHS Girls Varsity Golf Overnight
- 13. Field Trip Request AHS Varsity Golf Overnight
- 14. 2023-2024 Course Catalog Approval AHS, ARS & AMS
- 15. Resolution to Rename the Jackie Greenhaw Foundation Room
- 16. Reimbursement of Sick Days
- 17. Contract Approval McKee & Associates, Inc. for the Replacement of the AHS Stadium Visitor Bleachers
- 18. Contract Approval DocuSign Renewal

10. Superintendent's Report

- **11. Executive Session**
- 12. Adjournment